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TAALNET BEULAH PARK 2020 DAY FEE STRUCTURE

Registration fees Per Month Per Term Per Annum
(Non- Refundable) (Excluding Reg Fee) (Excluding reg fee) (Excluding Reg Fee)

Tuition - Pre-school R 500.00 R 2,090.00 R 6,270.00 R 25,080.00
Tuition -Grade R&1 R 500.00 R 2,090.00 R 6,270.00 R 25,080.00
Tuition Grade 2&3 R 500.00 R 2,390.00 R 7,170.00 R 28,680.00
Tuition Grade 4to 7 R 500.00 R 2,504.00 R 7,512.00 R 30,048.00
Tuition Grade 8 R 500.00 R 2,500.00 R 7,500.00 R 30,000.00
Tuition Grade 9 R 500.00 R 2,620.00 R 7,860.00 R 31,440.00
Tuition Grade 10 R 500.00 R 2,740.00 R 8,220.00 R 32,880.00
Tuition Grade 11 R 500.00 R 2,910.00 R 8,730.00 R 34,920.00
Tuition Grade 12 R 500.00 R 3,030.00 R 9,090.00 R 36,360.00
FORM 6 R 500.00 R 3,150.00 R 9,450.00 R 37,800.00
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Tuition Grade 10 R 500.00 R 2,260.00 R 6,780.00 R 27,120.00
Tuition Grade 11 R 500.00 R 2,380.00 R 7,140.00 R 28,560.00
Tuition Grade 12 R 500.00 R 2,500.00 R 7,500.00 R 30,000.00
ACCOUNTS DETAILS DISCOUNTS %

BANK: NEDBANK Termly 7%

ACC NAME: TAALNET & IT CONSULTATION Annual 10%

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1162046024

BRANCH CODE: 15340500 SIBLING DISCOUNTS ZAR

REFERENCE: STUDENT NAME AND SURNAME 2nd Child R 200.00

3rd Child or more R 100.00

REGISTRATION REQUIREMENTS

. 2 certified copies of students birth/id
. 2 copies of parents id

. Previous school report

. Transfer letter

. Payslip

. 3 months bank statement

. Proof of residence

Registration fees is paid annually by all students (non refundable).

Fees are payable in advance in terms of the election made by the parents,either annually,termly or monthly.
Annual fees are payable on or before 31 January of each year.

Term fees are payable on or before first day of the term.

Monthly fees are payable via debit order (non - negotiable)

INTEREST IS CHARGED ON ALL OVERDUE ACCOUNTS.

One Full Term's Notice is required when transferring

Access Cards are issued every month on the 4th.
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